Fall 2019

Course #

1.69
2.688
6.456
7.433
12.702
12.703
12.708
12.710
12.718
12.739
12.742
12.800
12.808
12.809
12.860

Title

Introduction to Coastal Engineering
Principles of Oceanographic Instrument Systems
Adaptive Array Processing

Biophysical Interactions

Elements of Modern Oceanography
Presenting Scientific Research

Topics in Paleoceanography

Geological Oceanography

Kinetics and Mass Transfer

Marine Microbiology & Geochemistry
Marine Chemistry

Fluid Dynamics of the Atmosphere & Ocean

Introduction to Observational Physical Oceanography

Hydraulic Phenomena in Geophysical Flows
Climate Variability & Diagnostics

budget/2019 instructors.doc

Units

12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

Instructor(s)

Scully

Michel, Laney

Fischell, Bonnel

Llopiz

Laney, Andres

Ashton, Edgcomb
Marchal, Condron
Lizarralde, Marchal, Soule, Giosan
Gaetani, TBD

Sievert, Apprill

Van Mooy, Kujawinski
Cenedese, Mahadevan
Seo, Toole

Pratt

Ummenhofer

6/11/2019



